230
Static Control Filter Elements
231
Static Control Filter Elements
Parker has developed a unique modified filter media technology
to aid industry in controlling static build-up in non-conductive
hydraulic and lubricating fluids.
Parker’s patent-pending, static control filter media reduces

8 GPM/FT2 (320 LPM/M2)
Note:
Replace “Q” with “A” when model coding an assembly
with above static control filter elements.
Filter 2 Micron 10 Micron
30P-1 932622A 932624A
30P-2 932628A 932630A
30P-1-AX 933580A 933581A
30P-2-AX 933582A 933583A
MPD-1 935516A 935518A
MPD-2 935488A 933520A
15P-1-AX 933576A 933577A
15P-2-AX 933578A 933579A
718 934179A 933913A
736 934180A 933920A
Last updated August 4th, 2023
Hydraulic & Fuel Filtration Division